
 

 

 

Timings of the school day   

 

 Doors 

Open 

School 

Start 

Time 

Morning 

Break Lunch 

Afternoon 

Break 

School 

End Time 

Total 

Time 

(Weekly) 

Foundation  

Stage  

(EYFS)  

  

08:45 08:55 10:45 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:20 

14:35 

15:25 32.5 

KS1  

 

 

08:45 08:55 10:45 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:20 

14:35 

15:25 32.5 

KS2  

 

 

08:45 08:55 10:45 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:20 

14:35 

15:30 32.5 

 

 

At Bingham Primary School, the external gate will open at 8:40am and classroom doors 

will open at 8.45am. The children make their way straight into their classroom where they 

are greeted by their class teacher and will complete the morning activity. Registration 

closes at 9:00am.   

    

 

Lessons begin promptly after registration, and it is important that lessons are not disrupted 

by late arrivals as children who are late miss important introductions to lessons.   

    

 

All children from a 15-minute morning playtime. Our children also have an afternoon 

playtime of 15 minutes.  

      

 

At the end of the school day, parents collect their children from the external doors of their 

child's classroom.  

    

 

In the event of a closure, we will notify you via Parent Mail, Dojo, and the school website. 


