

<u>Timings of the school day</u>

	Doors Open	School Start Time	Morning Break	Lunch	Afternoon Break	School End Time	Total Time (Weekly)
Foundation Stage (EYFS)	08:45	08:55	10:45 11:00	12:00 13:00	14:20 14:35	15:25	32.5
KS1	08:45	08:55	10:45 11:00	12:00 13:00	14:20 14:35	15:25	32.5
KS2	08:45	08:55	10:45 11:00	12:00 13:00	14:20 14:35	15:30	32.5

At Bingham Primary School, the external gate will open at 8:40am and classroom doors will open at 8.45am. The children make their way straight into their classroom where they are greeted by their class teacher and will complete the morning activity. Registration closes at 9:00am.

Lessons begin promptly after registration, and it is important that lessons are not disrupted by late arrivals as children who are late miss important introductions to lessons.

All children from a 15-minute morning playtime. Our children also have an afternoon playtime of 15 minutes.

At the end of the school day, parents collect their children from the external doors of their child's classroom.

In the event of a closure, we will notify you via Parent Mail, Dojo, and the school website.